Player

Allen Lanza
Larry Lanza
Gary McMullen
Dew Ward

Jim Slettedabhl
Bruce Rarick
Frank Nole
Tom Wright
Fred Warnecke
Gary Bell

Steve Kompolt

Player

Ray Eberhardt
Ben Coe

Dick Collier
Dan Henderson
Terence Sutton
Walter Klekowski
Robert Swider
Steve Reynolds
Ray Tschirhart
Ron Wolyn
Larry Shelley
Jerry Desautels

THURSDAY SWEEPS 11-11-18 - 3 Low Net

61 PLAYERS x $3.00 = $183/ $ 183 pay-out

First Flight
Place Team Handicap

1st Place Tie 15.75
1st Place Tie 15.75
1st Place Tie 15.75
1st Place Tie 15.75
1st Place Tie 18
1st Place Tie 18
1st Place Tie 18
1st Place Tie 18

3rd Place 20.5

3rd Place 20.5

3rd Place 20.5

Second Flight

Place Team Handicap
1st Place 20.5
1st Place 20.5
1st Place 20.5
1st Place 20.5
2nd Place 21.25
2nd Place 21.25
2nd Place 21.25
2nd Place 21.25
3rd Place 29.5
3rd Place 29.5
3rd Place 29.5
3rd Place 29.5

Team Net Score
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
202
202
202

Team Net Score
196
196
196
196
197
197
197
197
199
199
199
199

Payout
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Payout

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



