THURSDAY SWEEPS 11-11-18 - 3 Low Net

61 PLAYERS x \$3.00 = \$183/ \$ 183 pay-out

First Flight

Player	Place	Team Handicap	Team Net Score	Payout
Allen Lanza	1st Place Tie	15.75	198	\$9.00
Larry Lanza	1st Place Tie	15.75	198	\$9.00
Gary McMullen	1st Place Tie	15.75	198	\$9.00
Dew Ward	1st Place Tie	15.75	198	\$9.00
Jim Slettedahl	1st Place Tie	18	198	\$9.00
Bruce Rarick	1st Place Tie	18	198	\$9.00
Frank Nole	1st Place Tie	18	198	\$9.00
Tom Wright	1st Place Tie	18	198	\$9.00
Fred Warnecke	3rd Place	20.5	202	\$5.00
Gary Bell	3rd Place	20.5	202	\$5.00
Steve Kompolt	3rd Place	20.5	202	\$5.00

Second Flight

Player	Place	Team Handicap	Team Net Score	Payout
Ray Eberhardt	1st Place	20.5	196	\$11.00
Ben Coe	1st Place	20.5	196	\$11.00
Dick Collier	1st Place	20.5	196	\$11.00
Dan Henderson	1st Place	20.5	196	\$11.00
Terence Sutton	2nd Place	21.25	197	\$8.00
Walter Klekowski	2nd Place	21.25	197	\$8.00
Robert Swider	2nd Place	21.25	197	\$8.00
Steve Reynolds	2nd Place	21.25	197	\$8.00
Ray Tschirhart	3rd Place	29.5	199	\$5.00
Ron Wolyn	3rd Place	29.5	199	\$5.00
Larry Shelley	3rd Place	29.5	199	\$5.00
Jerry Desautels	3rd Place	29.5	199	\$5.00